Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
System Type Fitting TypeFinish Diameter
GA  -  CON  -  25  HOW TO ORDER
Product Type
SECTION 10:
STEEL CONDUIT
(CLASS 4)
ACCREDITED TO THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
Rigid steel conduit conforms to the following specification relating to cable
management systems: BS 4568 part 1: 1970 Clauses 4, 5.1, 5.4, 6.1, 7.1,
7.2, 8 and 9, BS EN 61386-21:2004 Clauses 7.1, 7.5, 8.1, 8.2, 9.1, 10.3,
10.4, and 14.2.2.3 (high protection).
The base structure is 20mm (or 25mm or 32mm) seam welded steel tube
processed from hot rolled steel strip.
BS 4568 heavy protection is achieved by the hot dipped galvanising method
to the thickness required under BS 4568 and EN 50086.
132
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
Steel Conduit (Class 4)
IMPORTANT -  Supplied in 3000mm & 3750mm lengths as standard,
threaded both ends with a coupler attached at one end.
Available in 20 - 25mm diameter and 32mm diameter on request.
Sold in packs of 8.
Galvanised
Part Code Description
GACON20 20mm Conduit 3.75m
GACON20/3 20mm Conduit 3m
GACON25 25mm Conduit 3.75m
GACON25/3 25mm Conduit 3m
GACON32 32mm Conduit 3.75m
133
10STEEL CONDUIT (CLASS 4)
Q
ui
ck
Fi
x
M
ul
ti
Co
m
pa
rt
m
en
t
Tr
un
ki
ng
Li
gh
tin
g
Tr
un
ki
ng
Ca
bl
e
B
as
ke
t
Sy
st
em
s
Ch
an
ne
l &
Su
pp
or
t
Fl
oo
r
Tr
un
ki
ng
B
en
ch
 O
ut
le
t
&
 P
er
im
et
er
Tr
un
ki
ng
St
ee
l C
on
du
it
(C
la
ss
 4
)
In
no
va
tiv
e
D
es
ig
n
So
lu
tio
ns
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
&
 S
up
po
rt
s
In
de
x
Q
ui
ck
Fi
x
Tr
un
ki
ng
U
ni
kl
ip
Ca
bl
e
Tr
ay
Sp
ee
dw
ay
Ca
bl
e
La
dd
er
P
re
-G
al
v.
Ca
bl
e
La
dd
er